
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 04-Feb-2026 To 04-Feb-2026

Date: 04/02/2026 6.02 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMSO PALPA

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
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Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Amit  BhusalERN1514854A 38-06-75-00294

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20267669849 M1

BOM BAHADUR GHARTIERN1610729A 502052/9917

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20267741657 M2

Sharmila  AcharyaERN2278588A 99040

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/20268240681 F3

Sujan  BaselERN2487765A 41-01-76-00586

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20268397088 M4

Lokmani  BanjadeERN2988494A 455401021

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20268780048 M5

Shub Bahadur Reshmi
magar

ERN5540896A 40-01-77-02930

07:00

A FAIL04/02/20269120682 M6

mohamad  sariphERN3688768A 0413038/12

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20269331417 M7
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Namdev  NyaupaneERN3710887A 44328

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20269346870 M8

sarita  KhanalERN3817922A 3/08/64322

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/20269422132 F9

Ajay Prasad HarizanERN4225068A 38-01-75-00999

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20269702620 M10

GAGAN  PUNERN4354875A 37-01-78-07951

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20269785252 M11

SUSMITA  K CERN4359056A 40-01-76-03803

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20269787753 F12

HUM BAHADUR
PAHARAI

ERN4545508A 10384/2153

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20269911949 M13

BIR BHADUR PAUDELERN4614351A 07171993

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/20269956022 M14

SHARADA  SHARMA
BHANDARI

ERN4659877A 422033-28973

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/20269985313 F15

MANISH  RANAERN4801715A 39-01-79-06971

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610079110 M16

KHAISARA  TIWARI
SAPKOTA

ERN4841157A 220

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610105472 F17
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ROSAN  ALEERN4918452A 39-02-81-02150

7.00 AM

A FAIL04/02/202610155057 M18

AARJU  BUDHATHOKIERN4919830A 39-01-80-07825

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610155983 F19

JUGA BAHADUR PUN
MAGAR

ERN5015934A 160/2111

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610217478 M20

AMAR BAHADUR RANAERN5065998A 802/18213

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610249393 M21

RAJU  DAMAIERN5074273A 28297

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610254597 M22

TULSI GHIMIRE
SHARMA

ERN5096993A 6488

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610268952 M23

PRAJWAL  GYAWALIERN5179891A 37-02-77-01960

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610322837 M24

THUM KUMARI GHARTI
ALE

ERN5204705A 27029

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610339718 F25

PASHUPATI  NYAUPANEERN5233413A 7874

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610358203 M26

AMRITA  PAUDELERN5246211A 11945/3325

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610366582 F27
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DHANI SARA DARLAMIERN5283232A 105001

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610390667 F28

SURYA BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5317690A 29249

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610412455 M29

DEEPA  PANDEYERN5539137A 391018/583

7.00 AM

K FAIL04/02/202610557331 F30

RAJU  MAJHIERN5539166A 41-01-82-06187

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610557349 M31

AMRITA  BHUSALERN5539209A 39-02-78-02422

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557375 F32

RAM NARESH YADAVERN5539337A 4/03/12905

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610557449 M33

SANGITA  PARAJULIERN5539361A 514(75)

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557463 F34

TEK BAHADUR KSHETRIERN5539402A 48160

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610557491 M35

KHIM BHADUR RAJALIERN5539486A 40-01-74-06529

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610557543 M36

GANGA DHUNGANA
BASTAKOTI

ERN5539509A 422017/780

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557554 F37
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CHANDRA  MALLAERN5539527A 39-02-82-02663

7.00 AM

K FAIL04/02/202610557564 F38

SANDESH SINGH ALEERN5539576A 37-01-80-10862

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610557597 M39

RAMA  PARAJULIERN5539638A 6097/6072

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557644 F40

RAMJI  REGMIERN5539737A 391027/281

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557704 M41

RAM KUMARI MALLAERN5539781A 39-01-73-00751

7.00 AM

K FAIL04/02/202610557727 F42

SARITA  KHANDAKAERN5539836A 39-02-78-03259

7.00 AM

K FAIL04/02/202610557763 F43

LAXMI  GAHAERN5539861A 39-01-78-01103

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557777 F44

HIRANYA RAJ
LAMICHHANE

ERN5539923A 10461

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610557819 M45

SAMBAR BAHADUR
GAHA MAGAR

ERN5539959A 391044/21

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610557839 M46

PARASWAR  SAPKOTAERN5540000A 1183

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557867 M47
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PINKEY  GURUNGERN5540040A 43-01-73-07585

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557888 F48

DHAN BAHADUR UCHAIERN5540071A 2/5622

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610557910 M49

KRISHNA PRASAD
KADEL

ERN5540094A 4/2424

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610557928 M50

PABITRA RANA MAGARERN5540125A 38-06-78-000431K

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557951 F51

BISHNU  POUDELERN5540170A 40-01-79-04756

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610557982 F52

SUSHMA  OSTIERN5540199A 422022/38156

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558003 F53

KALAWATI  KUMALERN5540291A 43-01-76-09153

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558057 F54

SUWARNA  KUMALERN5540331A 391004/453

7.00 AM

K FAIL04/02/202610558081 M55

MD LAL MAHAMMADERN5540362A 161102/82

7.00 AM

A FAIL04/02/202610558106 M56

SODHAN  JHENDIERN5540416A 39-02-77-00889

7.00 AM

A FAIL04/02/202610558145 M57
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SURYA  THAPAERN5540503A 39226.

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558203 M58

ANIL  NEPALIERN5540536A 39-02-73-02102

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558224 M59

SHRIDHARA  GNAWALIERN5540554A 62258

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558236 F60

KRISHNA BAHADUR
CHHETRI

ERN5540629A 422028/256

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558282 M61

RIMA  MAGARERN5540640A 42-02-81-01346

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558289 F62

THANESWAR  BHUSALERN5540686A 380206806646

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558323 M63

PREM  GURUNGERN5540690A 361056/519

7.00 AM

A FAIL04/02/202610558324 M64

NARAYAN SINGH RANAERN5540709A 39-01-81-02660

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558339 M65

DEEPAK  KHANALERN5540729A 4/19/8812

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558354 M66

MANOJ KUMAR
MAHATO

ERN5540743A 32-02-82-04049

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558364 M67
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MOHAN KUMAR GHARTIERN5540786A 411017-68130

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558396 M68

DEVI  GHARTIERN5540795A 41101797-867

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558404 F69

SAHID ALI MIYA MUERN5540838A 38.01.069.26352

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558436 M70

SANJU  DARJIERN5540941A 50-01-79-04715

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558503 M71

GOPAL  THAPAERN5540995A 422044/346

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558537 M72

SAMIR  KUMALERN5541002A 39-01-69-05687

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558542 M73

DEBU PRASAD KHANALERN5541022A 422040/37939

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558556 M74

DIVAKAR  GNAWALIERN5541060A 55419

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558577 M75

MANJU DEVI
DHUNGANA

ERN5541112A 39-01-7801648

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558614 F76

DEEPA  KUNWARERN5541140A 39303425

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558634 F77
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BIMAL  JHENDIERN5541163A 39-01-82-04710

7.00 AM

K FAIL04/02/202610558651 M78

ARJUN  BARALERN5541177A 41-01-74-07170

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558663 M79

JALAN  RAIERN5541227A 03-01-72-03486

7.00 AM

A FAIL04/02/202610558696 M80

SANGAM  BANSHIERN5541296A 39-02-82-02307

7.00 AM

A FAIL04/02/202610558750 M81

TEJ PRASAD BASHYALERN5541346A 39-01-71-03052

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558780 M82

PARBATI  NEUPANEERN5541385A 393014/'126

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558799 F83

AMBIKA  NEUPANEERN5541404A 89242

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558811 F84

MAYADEVI  SAPKOTAERN5541447A 501025-41554

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558838 F85

SUJAN  SINJALI MAGARERN5541489A 39-01-82-06499

7.00 AM

A FAIL04/02/202610558863 M86

TILAK BAHADUR
PANDEY

ERN5541511A 39677

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558878 M87
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MAYA DEVI CHHETRI
PARAJULI

ERN5541531A 39-01-76-01052

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558896 F88

DHAN BAHADUR
DHENGA

ERN5541561A 42-02-77-01038

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558918 M89

SARASWATI  BKERN5541603A 5996

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610558945 F90

SURESH  NEPALIERN5541619A 40-01-78-06257

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558953 M91

GIRIRAJ  K CERN5541656A 522032/1313

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558976 M92

BASANTA  TIWARIERN5541683A 522032/1713

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610558995 M93

DURGA  PANDEYERN5541703A 37-01-71-07629

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610559010 F94

TEK BAHADUR SARKIERN5541722A 12-01-76-01667

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610559025 M95

MOHAN KHATRI
CHHETRI

ERN5541893A 53358

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610559147 M96

PRAKASH  KCERN5541918A 53-01-69-03240

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610559164 M97
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YAM BAHADUR MASKIERN5541928A 48689

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610559172 M98

REKH BAHADUR SARKIERN5541991A 41-01-71-04030

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610559212 M99

POOJA  ADHIKARIERN5542166A 39-01-78-01113

7.00 AM

K PASS04/02/202610559348 F100

THAM BAHADUR KARKIERN5542452A 26236/457/036

7.00 AM

A PASS04/02/202610559508 M101
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